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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA SOCIETA' Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale

1 ANDREOTTI ILARIA GAL LISSONE MB 07/01/03 45,450     -         -    -    -    -       2,000  9,500  -    11,500   2,000  9,300  -    11,300   2,000  9,200  -    11,200   2,000  9,450  -    11,450   

2 PALAZZOLO ISABELLA CASATI ARCORE MB 22/08/03 45,050     -         1,900  9,250  -    11,150   1,900  9,350  -    11,250   1,900  9,500  -    11,400   1,900  9,350  -    11,250   -    -    -    -       

3 PANFILI SIBILLA CASATI ARCORE MB 24/11/03 44,750     -         1,800  9,100  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       2,000  9,300  -    11,300   2,000  9,250  -    11,250   2,000  9,300  -    11,300   

4 CARLUCCI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 29/10/03 44,500     -         1,900  9,300  -    11,200   1,900  9,300  -    11,200   2,000  9,200  -    11,200   2,000  8,900  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       

5 MERLO MARTINA CASATI ARCORE MB 21/03/03 44,000     -         -    -    -    -       1,900  8,950  -    10,850   1,900  9,300  -    11,200   1,900  8,800  -    10,700   1,900  9,350  -    11,250   

6 COLOMBINI AURORA VERA SO 07/06/05 42,000     -         2,000  8,550  -    10,550   1,900  8,850  -    10,750   2,000  8,700  -    10,700   2,000  8,000  -    10,000   -    -    -    -       

7 ZUCCA ALESSIA VERA SO 01/08/03 41,800     -         2,000  8,900  -    10,900   2,000  8,500  -    10,500   2,000  8,400  -    10,400   2,000  8,000  -    10,000   -    -    -    -       

8 BORMOLINI  MARTINA SONDRIO SO 12/02/03 41,400     -         1,900  8,850  -    10,750   1,900  8,250  -    10,150   1,900  8,300  -    10,200   1,900  8,400  -    10,300   -    -    -    -       

9 BORDONI  CATERINA SONDRIO SO 08/05/03 39,900     -         1,900  8,250  -    10,150   1,900  8,250  -    10,150   1,800  8,150  -    9,950     1,500  8,150  -    9,650     -    -    -    -       

10 ERBA  AMELIA SONDRIO SO 25/12/03 39,750     -         1,400  8,600  -    10,000   1,700  8,450  -    10,150   1,800  8,500  -    10,300   1,400  7,900  -    9,300     -    -    -    -       

11 CABELLO  VICTORIA SONDRIO SO 06/05/03 38,650     -         0,800  8,400  -    9,200     1,400  8,250  -    9,650     1,700  8,700  -    10,400   1,900  7,500  -    9,400     -    -    -    -       

Palla Cerchio Clavette
PENALITA' 

NEUTRA

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA
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      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 CARLUCCI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 29/10/03 1,900   9,300   -     11,200 

PALAZZOLO ISABELLA CASATI ARCORE MB 22/08/03 1,900   9,250   -     11,150 

PANFILI SIBILLA CASATI ARCORE MB 24/11/03 1,800   9,100   -     10,900 

2 ZUCCA ALESSIA VERA SO 01/08/03 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

3 BORMOLINI  MARTINA SONDRIO SO 12/02/03 1,900   8,850   -     10,750 

4 COLOMBINI AURORA VERA SO 07/06/05 2,000   8,550   -     10,550 

5 BORDONI  CATERINA SONDRIO SO 08/05/03 1,900   8,250   -     10,150 

6 ERBA  AMELIA SONDRIO SO 25/12/03 1,400   8,600   -     10,000 

7 CABELLO  VICTORIA SONDRIO SO 06/05/03 0,800   8,400   -     9,200   

SOCIETA'

Fune

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA

      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO

TORNEO  GpT  3°  LIVELLO - 1° FASCIA

Fase Regionale
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

ANDREOTTI ILARIA GAL LISSONE MB 07/01/03 2,000   9,500   -     11,500 

PALAZZOLO ISABELLA CASATI ARCORE MB 22/08/03 1,900   9,350   -     11,250 

1 CARLUCCI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 29/10/03 1,900   9,300   -     11,200 

2 MERLO MARTINA CASATI ARCORE MB 21/03/03 1,900   8,950   -     10,850 

3 COLOMBINI AURORA VERA SO 07/06/05 1,900   8,850   -     10,750 

4 ZUCCA ALESSIA VERA SO 01/08/03 2,000   8,500   -     10,500 

5 ERBA  AMELIA SONDRIO SO 25/12/03 1,700   8,450   -     10,150 

6 BORDONI  CATERINA SONDRIO SO 08/05/03 1,900   8,250   -     10,150 

7 BORMOLINI  MARTINA SONDRIO SO 12/02/03 1,900   8,250   -     10,150 

8 CABELLO  VICTORIA SONDRIO SO 06/05/03 1,400   8,250   -     9,650   

SOCIETA'

Palla

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA

      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO

TORNEO  GpT  3°  LIVELLO - 1° FASCIA

Fase Regionale
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

PALAZZOLO ISABELLA CASATI ARCORE MB 22/08/03 1,900   9,500   -     11,400 

PANFILI SIBILLA CASATI ARCORE MB 24/11/03 2,000   9,300   -     11,300 

ANDREOTTI ILARIA GAL LISSONE MB 07/01/03 2,000   9,300   -     11,300 

1 MERLO MARTINA CASATI ARCORE MB 21/03/03 1,900   9,300   -     11,200 

2 CARLUCCI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 29/10/03 2,000   9,200   -     11,200 

3 COLOMBINI AURORA VERA SO 07/06/05 2,000   8,700   -     10,700 

4 CABELLO  VICTORIA SONDRIO SO 06/05/03 1,700   8,700   -     10,400 

5 ZUCCA ALESSIA VERA SO 01/08/03 2,000   8,400   -     10,400 

6 ERBA  AMELIA SONDRIO SO 25/12/03 1,800   8,500   -     10,300 

7 BORMOLINI  MARTINA SONDRIO SO 12/02/03 1,900   8,300   -     10,200 

8 BORDONI  CATERINA SONDRIO SO 08/05/03 1,800   8,150   -     9,950   

SOCIETA'

Cerchio

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA

      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO

TORNEO  GpT  3°  LIVELLO - 1° FASCIA

Fase Regionale
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

PALAZZOLO ISABELLA CASATI ARCORE MB 22/08/03 1,900   9,350   -     11,250 

PANFILI SIBILLA CASATI ARCORE MB 24/11/03 2,000   9,250   -     11,250 

ANDREOTTI ILARIA GAL LISSONE MB 07/01/03 2,000   9,200   -     11,200 

1 CARLUCCI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 29/10/03 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

2 MERLO MARTINA CASATI ARCORE MB 21/03/03 1,900   8,800   -     10,700 

3 BORMOLINI  MARTINA SONDRIO SO 12/02/03 1,900   8,400   -     10,300 

4 COLOMBINI AURORA VERA SO 07/06/05 2,000   8,000   -     10,000 

5 ZUCCA ALESSIA VERA SO 01/08/03 2,000   8,000   -     10,000 

6 BORDONI  CATERINA SONDRIO SO 08/05/03 1,500   8,150   -     9,650   

7 CABELLO  VICTORIA SONDRIO SO 06/05/03 1,900   7,500   -     9,400   

8 ERBA  AMELIA SONDRIO SO 25/12/03 1,400   7,900   -     9,300   

SOCIETA'

Clavette

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA

      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO

TORNEO  GpT  3°  LIVELLO - 1° FASCIA

Fase Regionale
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

ANDREOTTI ILARIA GAL LISSONE MB 07/01/03 2,000   9,450   -     11,450 

PANFILI SIBILLA CASATI ARCORE MB 24/11/03 2,000   9,300   -     11,300 

1 MERLO MARTINA CASATI ARCORE MB 21/03/03 1,900   9,350   -     11,250 

SOCIETA'

Nastro

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA

      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO

TORNEO  GpT  3°  LIVELLO - 1° FASCIA

Fase Regionale
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA SOCIETA' Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale

1 TENTORI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/02/00 45,150     -         2,000  9,350  -    11,350   2,000  9,350  -    11,350   2,000  9,300  -    11,300   2,000  9,150  -    11,150   -    -    -    -       

2 DONZELLI SARA RITMICA RHO MI 12/06/01 45,050     -         1,900  9,500  -    11,400   1,700  9,300  -    11,000   1,900  9,550  -    11,450   1,900  9,300  -    11,200   -    -    -    -       

3 BOLIS EMMA GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 07/09/01 44,650     -         -    -    -    -       2,000  9,200  -    11,200   1,900  9,500  -    11,400   2,000  9,100  -    11,100   1,900  9,050  -    10,950   

4 CAMPANELLI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 16/07/00 44,600     -         2,000  9,050  -    11,050   2,000  9,350  -    11,350   2,000  9,200  -    11,200   -    -    -    -       2,000  9,000  -    11,000   

5 PAINI GIADA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 03/11/02 44,400     -         2,000  9,150  -    11,150   2,000  9,300  -    11,300   2,000  8,950  -    10,950   2,000  9,000  -    11,000   -    -    -    -       

6 OTTOBONI SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 25/02/02 44,300     -         1,900  9,500  -    11,400   2,000  8,700  -    10,700   2,000  9,500  -    11,500   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,700  -    10,700   

6 STRADA GAIA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/00 44,300     -         1,800  9,450  -    11,250   1,800  9,400  -    11,200   1,800  9,250  -    11,050   1,800  9,000  -    10,800   -    -    -    -       

8 PARINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 27/11/01 44,200     -         1,800  9,250  -    11,050   1,800  8,950  -    10,750   1,900  9,400  -    11,300   1,900  9,200  -    11,100   -    -    -    -       

8 PIROLA ALESSIA GAL LISSONE MB 27/06/02 44,200     -         2,000  9,150  -    11,150   1,900  9,200  -    11,100   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,800  -    10,800   2,000  9,150  -    11,150   

10 GIUDICI LISA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 26/11/01 44,100     -         2,000  8,900  -    10,900   2,000  9,300  -    11,300   2,000  9,100  -    11,100   2,000  8,800  -    10,800   -    -    -    -       

10 FAZZINI DENISE GHISLANZONI GAL LC 30/12/00 44,100     -         -    -    -    -       2,000  8,950  -    10,950   2,000  9,100  -    11,100   2,000  8,850  -    10,850   2,000  9,200  -    11,200   

12 MARTIN GRETA MUGGIO' 75 MB 23/03/00 43,950     -         1,800  9,200  -    11,000   2,000  9,150  -    11,150   2,000  9,250  -    11,250   2,000  8,550  -    10,550   -    -    -    -       

13 PANETTA SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 25/02/01 43,850     -         2,000  8,950  -    10,950   2,000  8,900  -    10,900   2,000  9,000  -    11,000   2,000  9,000  -    11,000   -    -    -    -       

14 DAMA SARA RITMICA RHO MI 19/07/00 43,800     -         1,800  9,300  -    11,100   1,800  9,000  -    10,800   1,800  9,200  -    11,000   1,800  9,100  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       

15 VITELLARO CHIARA GAL LISSONE MB 22/05/00 43,700     -         2,000  8,950  -    10,950   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,950  -    10,950   2,000  8,700  -    10,700   2,000  9,100  -    11,100   

16 PETRACCA ANNA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 19/12/00 43,650     -         -    -    -    -       1,900  9,200  -    11,100   1,900  9,100  -    11,000   1,900  9,100  -    11,000   1,600  8,950  -    10,550   

16 GRIMALDI ELEONORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 22/11/00 43,650     -         1,900  9,300  -    11,200   1,600  9,000  -    10,600   1,900  9,150  -    11,050   1,900  8,900  -    10,800   -    -    -    -       

16 MONGUZZI ELISA GAL LISSONE MB 30/03/02 43,650     -         -    -    -    -       1,700  9,050  -    10,750   1,900  9,450  -    11,350   1,900  9,000  -    10,900   1,900  8,750  -    10,650   

16 BIANCHI LUCIA SPORTINSIEME CO 05/01/00 43,650     -         2,000  9,000  -    11,000   2,000  8,950  -    10,950   1,800  9,000  -    10,800   2,000  8,900  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       

20 CARLUCCI SILVIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/09/00 43,600     -         1,800  9,200  -    11,000   1,500  8,900  -    10,400   1,800  9,500  -    11,300   1,900  9,000  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       

21 FURIATO GIADA GAL LISSONE MB 14/04/02 43,550     -         -    -    -    -       2,000  9,050  -    11,050   1,900  8,950  -    10,850   2,000  8,700  -    10,700   1,900  9,050  -    10,950   

22 BORETTI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 28/05/00 43,500     -         1,700  9,100  -    10,800   1,700  9,150  -    10,850   1,700  9,250  -    10,950   1,800  9,100  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       

23 ALLIEVI GLORIA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/00 43,450     -         2,000  9,050  -    11,050   2,000  8,950  -    10,950   1,800  9,050  -    10,850   2,000  8,600  -    10,600   -    -    -    -       

24 SGUARIO MICHELA VERA SO 13/06/01 43,400     -         1,800  8,800  -    10,600   2,000  9,100  -    11,100   2,000  8,800  -    10,800   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,900  -    10,900   

25 ROTTA GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 06/01/01 43,250     -         2,000  8,750  -    10,750   1,600  9,050  -    10,650   2,000  9,200  -    11,200   2,000  8,650  -    10,650   -    -    -    -       

26 GALLINA FRANCESCA VIRTUS VA 13/11/00 43,150     -         2,000  8,650  -    10,650   2,000  8,950  -    10,950   2,000  9,250  -    11,250   2,000  8,300  -    10,300   -    -    -    -       

27 MARANGI ALICE ACLI CREMA CR 24/09/00 43,050     -         2,000  8,450  -    10,450   2,000  8,950  -    10,950   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,800  -    10,800   2,000  8,850  -    10,850   

28 ISKEMBAEVA KARINA VERA SO 26/04/02 42,800     -         2,000  8,750  -    10,750   2,000  7,800  -    9,800     2,000  9,250  -    11,250   -    -    -    -       2,000  9,000  -    11,000   

29 DEPONTI MARTINA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 28/03/00 42,650     -         2,000  9,100  -    11,100   2,000  8,350  -    10,350   2,000  9,150  -    11,150   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,050  -    10,050   

29 ZUCCHI TECLA SPORTINSIEME CO 30/07/00 42,650     -         -    -    -    -       1,900  8,650  -    10,550   2,000  8,750  -    10,750   2,000  8,200  -    10,200   1,900  9,250  -    11,150   

31 FRANZE' SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 12/03/01 42,450     -         2,000  8,700  -    10,700   1,700  8,450  -    10,150   1,900  8,850  -    10,750   2,000  8,850  -    10,850   -    -    -    -       

32 NATALE LINDA MUGGIO' 75 MB 05/05/00 42,250     -         1,600  8,650  -    10,250   1,800  8,600  -    10,400   2,000  8,600  -    10,600   -    -    -    -       1,900  9,100  -    11,000   

33 VAIARELLI SARA SPORTINSIEME CO 19/10/00 42,050     -         2,000  8,550  -    10,550   2,000  8,500  -    10,500   2,000  8,800  -    10,800   2,000  8,200  -    10,200   -    -    -    -       

34 PINOLI ELEONORA VERA SO 14/01/02 41,850     -         2,000  8,400  -    10,400   2,000  8,200  -    10,200   2,000  8,350  -    10,350   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,900  -    10,900   

35 POLI CAMILLA VERA SO 06/10/02 41,250     -         1,600  8,450  -    10,050   -    -    -    -       2,000  8,500  -    10,500   2,000  8,150  -    10,150   2,000  8,550  -    10,550   

36 BIANCHESSI AMBRA ACLI CREMA CR 02/03/00 40,800     -         -    -    -    -       2,000  8,100  -    10,100   2,000  8,250  -    10,250   2,000  8,350  -    10,350   2,000  8,100  -    10,100   

37 MULALIC SELMA SPORTINSIEME CO 23/02/00 40,050     -         1,600  8,900  -    10,500   1,800  7,350  -    9,150     2,000  8,500  -    10,500   1,600  8,300  -    9,900     -    -    -    -       

37 BERGAMASCHI RACHELE ACLI CREMA CR 15/05/00 40,050     -         2,000  8,400  -    10,400   -    -    -    -       2,000  7,650  -    9,650     2,000  8,150  -    10,150   1,600  8,250  -    9,850     

39 BONDANESE ELENA SONDRIO SO 16/07/02 39,950     -         1,500  8,400  -    9,900     1,800  8,650  -    10,450   1,700  7,800  -    9,500     1,800  8,300  -    10,100   -    -    -    -       

40 DE GIANNI  CLAUDIA SONDRIO SO 24/07/01 39,400     -         1,400  8,050  -    9,450     1,700  8,600  -    10,300   1,800  8,050  -    9,850     1,800  8,000  -    9,800     -    -    -    -       

41 AGOSTI GIORGIA ACLI CREMA CR 21/06/02 39,050     -         1,800  8,050  -    9,850     1,800  7,800  -    9,600     -    -    -    -       1,700  7,900  -    9,600     1,500  8,500  -    10,000   

42 CAVALLI CLAUDIA ACLI CREMA CR 15/07/01 36,200     -         -    -    -    -       1,600  7,300  -    8,900     1,600  7,550  -    9,150     1,500  7,250  -    8,750     1,700  7,700  -    9,400     

Clavette
PENALITA' 

NEUTRA

 FEDERAZIONE GINNASTICA D'ITALIA

Nastro

Fase Regionale

TORNEO  GpT  3°  LIVELLO - 2° FASCIA

      Comitato Regionale Lombardo Via Ovada, 40   20142 MILANO

Fune
TOTALE

Palla Cerchio
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 OTTOBONI SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 25/02/02 1,900   9,500   -     11,400 

DONZELLI SARA RITMICA RHO MI 12/06/01 1,900   9,500   -     11,400 

TENTORI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/02/00 2,000   9,350   -     11,350 

2 STRADA GAIA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/00 1,800   9,450   -     11,250 

3 GRIMALDI ELEONORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 22/11/00 1,900   9,300   -     11,200 

4 PAINI GIADA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 03/11/02 2,000   9,150   -     11,150 

5 PIROLA ALESSIA GAL LISSONE MB 27/06/02 2,000   9,150   -     11,150 

6 DAMA SARA RITMICA RHO MI 19/07/00 1,800   9,300   -     11,100 

7 DEPONTI MARTINA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 28/03/00 2,000   9,100   -     11,100 

8 PARINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 27/11/01 1,800   9,250   -     11,050 

9 CAMPANELLI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 16/07/00 2,000   9,050   -     11,050 

10 ALLIEVI GLORIA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/00 2,000   9,050   -     11,050 

11 CARLUCCI SILVIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/09/00 1,800   9,200   -     11,000 

12 MARTIN GRETA MUGGIO' 75 MB 23/03/00 1,800   9,200   -     11,000 

13 BIANCHI LUCIA SPORTINSIEME CO 05/01/00 2,000   9,000   -     11,000 

14 PANETTA SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 25/02/01 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

15 VITELLARO CHIARA GAL LISSONE MB 22/05/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

16 GIUDICI LISA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 26/11/01 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

17 BORETTI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 28/05/00 1,700   9,100   -     10,800 

18 ISKEMBAEVA KARINA VERA SO 26/04/02 2,000   8,750   -     10,750 

19 ROTTA GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 06/01/01 2,000   8,750   -     10,750 

20 FRANZE' SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 12/03/01 2,000   8,700   -     10,700 

21 GALLINA FRANCESCA VIRTUS VA 13/11/00 2,000   8,650   -     10,650 

22 SGUARIO MICHELA VERA SO 13/06/01 1,800   8,800   -     10,600 

23 VAIARELLI SARA SPORTINSIEME CO 19/10/00 2,000   8,550   -     10,550 

24 MULALIC SELMA SPORTINSIEME CO 23/02/00 1,600   8,900   -     10,500 

25 MARANGI ALICE ACLI CREMA CR 24/09/00 2,000   8,450   -     10,450 

26 PINOLI ELEONORA VERA SO 14/01/02 2,000   8,400   -     10,400 

27 BERGAMASCHI RACHELE ACLI CREMA CR 15/05/00 2,000   8,400   -     10,400 

28 NATALE LINDA MUGGIO' 75 MB 05/05/00 1,600   8,650   -     10,250 

29 POLI CAMILLA VERA SO 06/10/02 1,600   8,450   -     10,050 

30 BONDANESE ELENA SONDRIO SO 16/07/02 1,500   8,400   -     9,900   

31 AGOSTI GIORGIA ACLI CREMA CR 21/06/02 1,800   8,050   -     9,850   

32 DE GIANNI  CLAUDIA SONDRIO SO 24/07/01 1,400   8,050   -     9,450   
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 CAMPANELLI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 16/07/00 2,000   9,350   -     11,350 

TENTORI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/02/00 2,000   9,350   -     11,350 

2 PAINI GIADA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 03/11/02 2,000   9,300   -     11,300 

3 GIUDICI LISA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 26/11/01 2,000   9,300   -     11,300 

4 STRADA GAIA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/00 1,800   9,400   -     11,200 

BOLIS EMMA GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 07/09/01 2,000   9,200   -     11,200 

5 MARTIN GRETA MUGGIO' 75 MB 23/03/00 2,000   9,150   -     11,150 

6 PIROLA ALESSIA GAL LISSONE MB 27/06/02 1,900   9,200   -     11,100 

7 PETRACCA ANNA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 19/12/00 1,900   9,200   -     11,100 

8 SGUARIO MICHELA VERA SO 13/06/01 2,000   9,100   -     11,100 

9 FURIATO GIADA GAL LISSONE MB 14/04/02 2,000   9,050   -     11,050 

DONZELLI SARA RITMICA RHO MI 12/06/01 1,700   9,300   -     11,000 

10 FAZZINI DENISE GHISLANZONI GAL LC 30/12/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

11 GALLINA FRANCESCA VIRTUS VA 13/11/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

12 MARANGI ALICE ACLI CREMA CR 24/09/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

13 ALLIEVI GLORIA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

14 BIANCHI LUCIA SPORTINSIEME CO 05/01/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

15 PANETTA SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 25/02/01 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

16 BORETTI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 28/05/00 1,700   9,150   -     10,850 

17 DAMA SARA RITMICA RHO MI 19/07/00 1,800   9,000   -     10,800 

18 MONGUZZI ELISA GAL LISSONE MB 30/03/02 1,700   9,050   -     10,750 

19 PARINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 27/11/01 1,800   8,950   -     10,750 

20 MERAVIGLIA ELISA GINNICA 96 CO 17/12/01 1,900   8,800   -     10,700 

21 OTTOBONI SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 25/02/02 2,000   8,700   -     10,700 

22 ROTTA GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 06/01/01 1,600   9,050   -     10,650 

23 GRIMALDI ELEONORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 22/11/00 1,600   9,000   -     10,600 

24 ZUCCHI TECLA SPORTINSIEME CO 30/07/00 1,900   8,650   -     10,550 

25 VAIARELLI SARA SPORTINSIEME CO 19/10/00 2,000   8,500   -     10,500 

26 BONDANESE ELENA SONDRIO SO 16/07/02 1,800   8,650   -     10,450 

27 CARLUCCI SILVIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/09/00 1,500   8,900   -     10,400 

28 NATALE LINDA MUGGIO' 75 MB 05/05/00 1,800   8,600   -     10,400 

29 DEPONTI MARTINA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 28/03/00 2,000   8,350   -     10,350 

30 HARACIU AMBRA RITMICA CG 2000 BS 13/09/01 1,700   8,600   -     10,300 

31 DE GIANNI  CLAUDIA SONDRIO SO 24/07/01 1,700   8,600   -     10,300 

32 PINOLI ELEONORA VERA SO 14/01/02 2,000   8,200   -     10,200 

33 FRANZE' SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 12/03/01 1,700   8,450   -     10,150 

34 BIANCHESSI AMBRA ACLI CREMA CR 02/03/00 2,000   8,100   -     10,100 

35 ISKEMBAEVA KARINA VERA SO 26/04/02 2,000   7,800   -     9,800   

36 AGOSTI GIORGIA ACLI CREMA CR 21/06/02 1,800   7,800   -     9,600   

37 MULALIC SELMA SPORTINSIEME CO 23/02/00 1,800   7,350   -     9,150   

38 CAVALLI CLAUDIA ACLI CREMA CR 15/07/01 1,600   7,300   -     8,900   

SOCIETA'
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 OTTOBONI SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 25/02/02 2,000   9,500   -     11,500 

DONZELLI SARA RITMICA RHO MI 12/06/01 1,900   9,550   -     11,450 

BOLIS EMMA GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 07/09/01 1,900   9,500   -     11,400 

2 MONGUZZI ELISA GAL LISSONE MB 30/03/02 1,900   9,450   -     11,350 

3 CARLUCCI SILVIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/09/00 1,800   9,500   -     11,300 

4 PARINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 27/11/01 1,900   9,400   -     11,300 

TENTORI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/02/00 2,000   9,300   -     11,300 

5 ISKEMBAEVA KARINA VERA SO 26/04/02 2,000   9,250   -     11,250 

6 GALLINA FRANCESCA VIRTUS VA 13/11/00 2,000   9,250   -     11,250 

7 MARTIN GRETA MUGGIO' 75 MB 23/03/00 2,000   9,250   -     11,250 

8 ROTTA GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 06/01/01 2,000   9,200   -     11,200 

9 CAMPANELLI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 16/07/00 2,000   9,200   -     11,200 

10 DEPONTI MARTINA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 28/03/00 2,000   9,150   -     11,150 

11 GIUDICI LISA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 26/11/01 2,000   9,100   -     11,100 

12 FAZZINI DENISE GHISLANZONI GAL LC 30/12/00 2,000   9,100   -     11,100 

13 STRADA GAIA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/00 1,800   9,250   -     11,050 

14 GRIMALDI ELEONORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 22/11/00 1,900   9,150   -     11,050 

15 DAMA SARA RITMICA RHO MI 19/07/00 1,800   9,200   -     11,000 

16 PETRACCA ANNA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 19/12/00 1,900   9,100   -     11,000 

17 PANETTA SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 25/02/01 2,000   9,000   -     11,000 

18 BORETTI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 28/05/00 1,700   9,250   -     10,950 

19 PAINI GIADA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 03/11/02 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

20 VITELLARO CHIARA GAL LISSONE MB 22/05/00 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

21 ALLIEVI GLORIA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/00 1,800   9,050   -     10,850 

22 FURIATO GIADA GAL LISSONE MB 14/04/02 1,900   8,950   -     10,850 

23 BIANCHI LUCIA SPORTINSIEME CO 05/01/00 1,800   9,000   -     10,800 

24 SGUARIO MICHELA VERA SO 13/06/01 2,000   8,800   -     10,800 

25 VAIARELLI SARA SPORTINSIEME CO 19/10/00 2,000   8,800   -     10,800 

26 FRANZE' SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 12/03/01 1,900   8,850   -     10,750 

27 ZUCCHI TECLA SPORTINSIEME CO 30/07/00 2,000   8,750   -     10,750 

28 NATALE LINDA MUGGIO' 75 MB 05/05/00 2,000   8,600   -     10,600 

29 POLI CAMILLA VERA SO 06/10/02 2,000   8,500   -     10,500 

30 MULALIC SELMA SPORTINSIEME CO 23/02/00 2,000   8,500   -     10,500 

31 PINOLI ELEONORA VERA SO 14/01/02 2,000   8,350   -     10,350 

32 BIANCHESSI AMBRA ACLI CREMA CR 02/03/00 2,000   8,250   -     10,250 

33 DE GIANNI  CLAUDIA SONDRIO SO 24/07/01 1,800   8,050   -     9,850   

34 HARACIU AMBRA RITMICA CG 2000 BS 13/09/01 1,800   7,950   -     9,750   

35 BERGAMASCHI RACHELE ACLI CREMA CR 15/05/00 2,000   7,650   -     9,650   

36 RAMERA CHIARA RITMICA CG 2000 BS 06/04/01 1,600   7,950   -     9,550   

37 BONDANESE ELENA SONDRIO SO 16/07/02 1,700   7,800   -     9,500   

38 CAVALLI CLAUDIA ACLI CREMA CR 15/07/01 1,600   7,550   -     9,150   

SOCIETA'
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

DONZELLI SARA RITMICA RHO MI 12/06/01 1,900   9,300   -     11,200 

TENTORI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/02/00 2,000   9,150   -     11,150 

1 PARINI GIULIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 27/11/01 1,900   9,200   -     11,100 

BOLIS EMMA GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 07/09/01 2,000   9,100   -     11,100 

2 PETRACCA ANNA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 19/12/00 1,900   9,100   -     11,000 

3 PAINI GIADA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 03/11/02 2,000   9,000   -     11,000 

4 PANETTA SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 25/02/01 2,000   9,000   -     11,000 

5 DAMA SARA RITMICA RHO MI 19/07/00 1,800   9,100   -     10,900 

6 BORETTI LAURA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 28/05/00 1,800   9,100   -     10,900 

7 MONGUZZI ELISA GAL LISSONE MB 30/03/02 1,900   9,000   -     10,900 

8 CARLUCCI SILVIA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/09/00 1,900   9,000   -     10,900 

9 BIANCHI LUCIA SPORTINSIEME CO 05/01/00 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

10 FRANZE' SARA MUGGIO' 75 MB 12/03/01 2,000   8,850   -     10,850 

11 FAZZINI DENISE GHISLANZONI GAL LC 30/12/00 2,000   8,850   -     10,850 

12 STRADA GAIA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/00 1,800   9,000   -     10,800 

13 GRIMALDI ELEONORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 22/11/00 1,900   8,900   -     10,800 

14 PIROLA ALESSIA GAL LISSONE MB 27/06/02 2,000   8,800   -     10,800 

15 GIUDICI LISA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 26/11/01 2,000   8,800   -     10,800 

16 MARANGI ALICE ACLI CREMA CR 24/09/00 2,000   8,800   -     10,800 

17 FURIATO GIADA GAL LISSONE MB 14/04/02 2,000   8,700   -     10,700 

18 VITELLARO CHIARA GAL LISSONE MB 22/05/00 2,000   8,700   -     10,700 

19 ROTTA GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 06/01/01 2,000   8,650   -     10,650 

20 MERAVIGLIA ELISA GINNICA 96 CO 17/12/01 1,900   8,700   -     10,600 

21 ALLIEVI GLORIA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/00 2,000   8,600   -     10,600 

22 MARTIN GRETA MUGGIO' 75 MB 23/03/00 2,000   8,550   -     10,550 

23 PANDINI LETIZIA RITMICA CG 2000 BS 14/10/01 1,900   8,600   -     10,500 

24 BIANCHESSI AMBRA ACLI CREMA CR 02/03/00 2,000   8,350   -     10,350 

25 GALLINA FRANCESCA VIRTUS VA 13/11/00 2,000   8,300   -     10,300 

26 VAIARELLI SARA SPORTINSIEME CO 19/10/00 2,000   8,200   -     10,200 

27 ZUCCHI TECLA SPORTINSIEME CO 30/07/00 2,000   8,200   -     10,200 

28 POLI CAMILLA VERA SO 06/10/02 2,000   8,150   -     10,150 

29 BERGAMASCHI RACHELE ACLI CREMA CR 15/05/00 2,000   8,150   -     10,150 

30 BONDANESE ELENA SONDRIO SO 16/07/02 1,800   8,300   -     10,100 

31 MULALIC SELMA SPORTINSIEME CO 23/02/00 1,600   8,300   -     9,900   

32 DE GIANNI  CLAUDIA SONDRIO SO 24/07/01 1,800   8,000   -     9,800   

33 AGOSTI GIORGIA ACLI CREMA CR 21/06/02 1,700   7,900   -     9,600   

34 CAVALLI CLAUDIA ACLI CREMA CR 15/07/01 1,500   7,250   -     8,750   

SOCIETA'
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 FAZZINI DENISE GHISLANZONI GAL LC 30/12/00 2,000   9,200   -     11,200 

2 ZUCCHI TECLA SPORTINSIEME CO 30/07/00 1,900   9,250   -     11,150 

3 PIROLA ALESSIA GAL LISSONE MB 27/06/02 2,000   9,150   -     11,150 

4 VITELLARO CHIARA GAL LISSONE MB 22/05/00 2,000   9,100   -     11,100 

5 NATALE LINDA MUGGIO' 75 MB 05/05/00 1,900   9,100   -     11,000 

6 ISKEMBAEVA KARINA VERA SO 26/04/02 2,000   9,000   -     11,000 

7 CAMPANELLI SILVIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 16/07/00 2,000   9,000   -     11,000 

8 FURIATO GIADA GAL LISSONE MB 14/04/02 1,900   9,050   -     10,950 

BOLIS EMMA GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 07/09/01 1,900   9,050   -     10,950 

9 PINOLI ELEONORA VERA SO 14/01/02 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

10 SGUARIO MICHELA VERA SO 13/06/01 2,000   8,900   -     10,900 

11 MARANGI ALICE ACLI CREMA CR 24/09/00 2,000   8,850   -     10,850 

12 OTTOBONI SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 25/02/02 2,000   8,700   -     10,700 

13 MONGUZZI ELISA GAL LISSONE MB 30/03/02 1,900   8,750   -     10,650 

14 POLI CAMILLA VERA SO 06/10/02 2,000   8,550   -     10,550 

15 PETRACCA ANNA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 19/12/00 1,600   8,950   -     10,550 

16 HARACIU AMBRA RITMICA CG 2000 BS 13/09/01 1,800   8,500   -     10,300 

17 BIANCHESSI AMBRA ACLI CREMA CR 02/03/00 2,000   8,100   -     10,100 

18 DEPONTI MARTINA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 28/03/00 2,000   8,050   -     10,050 

19 AGOSTI GIORGIA ACLI CREMA CR 21/06/02 1,500   8,500   -     10,000 

20 BERGAMASCHI RACHELE ACLI CREMA CR 15/05/00 1,600   8,250   -     9,850   

21 PANDINI LETIZIA RITMICA CG 2000 BS 14/10/01 1,300   8,300   -     9,600   

22 CAVALLI CLAUDIA ACLI CREMA CR 15/07/01 1,700   7,700   -     9,400   

SOCIETA'
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA SOCIETA' Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale

1 FERRI REBECCA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 24/04/96 45,650     -         -    -    -    -       2,500  8,650  -    11,150   2,500  9,550  -    12,050   2,500  8,800  -    11,300   2,500  8,650  -    11,150   

2 MISTRETTA SARA VIRTUS GALLARATE VA 16/08/99 45,600     -         2,500  9,050  -    11,550   -    -    -    -       2,500  8,850  -    11,350   2,500  8,700  -    11,200   2,500  9,000  -    11,500   

3 ZORZI SARA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 15/02/99 45,500     -         -    -    -    -       2,400  8,750  -    11,150   2,400  9,200  -    11,600   2,400  8,800  -    11,200   2,400  9,150  -    11,550   

4 BISIGNANO SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 10/03/96 45,050     -         2,400  8,600  -    11,000   2,400  8,700  -    11,100   2,400  9,100  -    11,500   2,300  9,150  -    11,450   -    -    -    -       

5 OLTRABELLA SILVIA SPORT+ VA 12/06/97 45,000     -         2,500  9,200  -    11,700   2,500  8,750  -    11,250   2,500  8,800  -    11,300   2,500  8,250  -    10,750   -    -    -    -       

6 BANDERA DEBORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 02/06/97 44,800     -         -    -    -    -       2,200  8,500  -    10,700   2,300  9,250  -    11,550   2,300  9,200  -    11,500   2,300  8,750  -    11,050   

7 LA CANNA CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 09/05/96 44,450     -         2,200  9,150  -    11,350   2,200  9,050  -    11,250   2,300  8,650  -    10,950   2,200  8,700  -    10,900   -    -    -    -       

8 DE VITO CRISTINA AG COMENSE CO 22/10/99 44,400     -         2,300  8,850  -    11,150   -    -    -    -       2,400  9,000  -    11,400   2,500  8,750  -    11,250   2,400  8,200  -    10,600   

9 PERAZZOLO SILVIA MUGGIO' 75 MB 18/12/99 43,750     -         1,800  9,050  -    10,850   2,500  8,900  -    11,400   2,500  8,200  -    10,700   2,000  8,800  -    10,800   -    -    -    -       

9 PANUNZIO GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 12/05/96 43,750     -         2,300  8,700  -    11,000   2,400  8,550  -    10,950   2,400  8,700  -    11,100   -    -    -    -       2,400  8,300  -    10,700   

11 MORELLI SYDNEY AG COMENSE CO 26/06/97 43,700     -         2,300  9,100  -    11,400   -    -    -    -       2,400  8,850  -    11,250   2,300  7,750  -    10,050   2,300  8,700  -    11,000   

12 SCINICO VERONICA RITMICA RHO MI 20/10/96 43,300     -         1,800  9,100  -    10,900   2,300  8,500  -    10,800   2,300  8,800  -    11,100   1,800  8,700  -    10,500   -    -    -    -       

13 SARTORI ROBERTA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 03/04/96 42,650     -         1,900  8,650  -    10,550   2,400  8,400  -    10,800   -    -    -    -       2,400  8,400  -    10,800   2,400  8,100  -    10,500   

14 BIANCHI CHIARA AG COMENSE CO 29/04/96 42,550     -         -    -    -    -       2,000  8,950  -    10,950   2,000  7,550  -    9,550     2,500  9,100  -    11,600   2,500  7,950  -    10,450   

15 GELOSA GLORIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 31/12/96 42,400     -         1,900  8,850  -    10,750   -    -    -    -       1,900  8,950  -    10,850   1,900  8,200  -    10,100   2,400  8,300  -    10,700   

16 SOTTILE AURORA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 09/12/97 42,250     -         2,200  8,550  -    10,750   2,200  8,500  -    10,700   1,900  8,350  -    10,250   2,300  8,250  -    10,550   -    -    -    -       

17 BALLABIO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 28/02/97 42,200     -         -    -    -    -       2,200  8,600  -    10,800   2,400  8,700  -    11,100   2,400  7,900  -    10,300   2,400  7,600  -    10,000   

18 BARUTTA MARTINA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/05/98 42,150     -         2,100  8,600  -    10,700   2,300  8,300  -    10,600   2,100  8,400  -    10,500   -    -    -    -       2,100  8,250  -    10,350   

19 PIRONDI ERICA ACLI CREMA CR 11/05/99 42,000     -         2,000  8,650  -    10,650   2,500  7,500  -    10,000   2,500  8,850  -    11,350   2,000  8,000  -    10,000   -    -    -    -       

20 VISENTIN ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 15/09/99 41,900     -         -    -    -    -       2,500  8,300  -    10,800   2,500  7,150  -    9,650     2,000  8,500  -    10,500   2,500  8,450  -    10,950   

21 AUGUADRO MARTINA GINNICA 96 CO 11/07/97 40,550     -         1,800  8,100  -    9,900     1,800  8,500  -    10,300   2,300  8,100  -    10,400   -    -    -    -       1,800  8,150  -    9,950     

22 ROVAGLIA ALESSIA GINNICA 96 CO 23/10/98 39,850     -         2,300  8,200  -    10,500   1,900  7,350  -    9,250     2,300  8,400  -    10,700   2,300  7,100  -    9,400     -    -    -    -       

23 PORTALUPI SERENA ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 07/06/96 39,500     -         2,200  8,000  -    10,200   1,700  7,850  -    9,550     2,300  7,750  -    10,050   1,700  8,000  -    9,700     -    -    -    -       

24 GRILLO MAGDA ALYCE SPORT LO 17/05/95 36,950     -         1,700  8,550  -    10,250   2,000  8,400  -    10,400   0,700  5,300  -    6,000     2,200  8,100  -    10,300   -    -    -    -       
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 OLTRABELLA SILVIA SPORT+ VA 12/06/97 2,500   9,200   -     11,700 

MISTRETTA SARA VIRTUS GALLARATE VA 16/08/99 2,500   9,050   -     11,550 

2 MORELLI SYDNEY AG COMENSE CO 26/06/97 2,300   9,100   -     11,400 

3 LA CANNA CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 09/05/96 2,200   9,150   -     11,350 

4 DE VITO CRISTINA AG COMENSE CO 22/10/99 2,300   8,850   -     11,150 

5 PANUNZIO GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 12/05/96 2,300   8,700   -     11,000 

6 BISIGNANO SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 10/03/96 2,400   8,600   -     11,000 

7 SCINICO VERONICA RITMICA RHO MI 20/10/96 1,800   9,100   -     10,900 

8 PERAZZOLO SILVIA MUGGIO' 75 MB 18/12/99 1,800   9,050   -     10,850 

9 GELOSA GLORIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 31/12/96 1,900   8,850   -     10,750 

10 SOTTILE AURORA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 09/12/97 2,200   8,550   -     10,750 

11 BARUTTA MARTINA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/05/98 2,100   8,600   -     10,700 

12 PIRONDI ERICA ACLI CREMA CR 11/05/99 2,000   8,650   -     10,650 

13 SARTORI ROBERTA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 03/04/96 1,900   8,650   -     10,550 

14 ROVAGLIA ALESSIA GINNICA 96 CO 23/10/98 2,300   8,200   -     10,500 

15 GRILLO MAGDA ALYCE SPORT LO 17/05/95 1,700   8,550   -     10,250 

16 PORTALUPI SERENA ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 07/06/96 2,200   8,000   -     10,200 

17 AUGUADRO MARTINA GINNICA 96 CO 11/07/97 1,800   8,100   -     9,900   

SOCIETA'

Fune
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 PERAZZOLO SILVIA MUGGIO' 75 MB 18/12/99 2,500   8,900   -     11,400 

2 LA CANNA CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 09/05/96 2,200   9,050   -     11,250 

3 OLTRABELLA SILVIA SPORT+ VA 12/06/97 2,500   8,750   -     11,250 

4 PINCHERLI VICINI CHIARA GINNICA 96 CO 21/07/98 2,100   9,050   -     11,150 

ZORZI SARA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 15/02/99 2,400   8,750   -     11,150 

FERRI REBECCA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 24/04/96 2,500   8,650   -     11,150 

5 BISIGNANO SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 10/03/96 2,400   8,700   -     11,100 

6 BIANCHI CHIARA AG COMENSE CO 29/04/96 2,000   8,950   -     10,950 

7 PANUNZIO GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 12/05/96 2,400   8,550   -     10,950 

8 BALLABIO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 28/02/97 2,200   8,600   -     10,800 

9 SCINICO VERONICA RITMICA RHO MI 20/10/96 2,300   8,500   -     10,800 

10 SARTORI ROBERTA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 03/04/96 2,400   8,400   -     10,800 

11 VISENTIN ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 15/09/99 2,500   8,300   -     10,800 

12 SOTTILE AURORA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 09/12/97 2,200   8,500   -     10,700 

13 BANDERA DEBORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 02/06/97 2,200   8,500   -     10,700 

14 BARUTTA MARTINA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/05/98 2,300   8,300   -     10,600 

15 GRILLO MAGDA ALYCE SPORT LO 17/05/95 2,000   8,400   -     10,400 

16 AUGUADRO MARTINA GINNICA 96 CO 11/07/97 1,800   8,500   -     10,300 

17 PIRONDI ERICA ACLI CREMA CR 11/05/99 2,500   7,500   -     10,000 

18 WICKRAMASINGHE HASARA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/99 1,700   8,000   -     9,700   

19 PORTALUPI SERENA ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 07/06/96 1,700   7,850   -     9,550   

20 ROVAGLIA ALESSIA GINNICA 96 CO 23/10/98 1,900   7,350   -     9,250   

SOCIETA'

Palla
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

FERRI REBECCA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 24/04/96 2,500   9,550   -     12,050 

ZORZI SARA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 15/02/99 2,400   9,200   -     11,600 

1 BANDERA DEBORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 02/06/97 2,300   9,250   -     11,550 

2 BISIGNANO SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 10/03/96 2,400   9,100   -     11,500 

3 DE VITO CRISTINA AG COMENSE CO 22/10/99 2,400   9,000   -     11,400 

MISTRETTA SARA VIRTUS GALLARATE VA 16/08/99 2,500   8,850   -     11,350 

4 PIRONDI ERICA ACLI CREMA CR 11/05/99 2,500   8,850   -     11,350 

5 OLTRABELLA SILVIA SPORT+ VA 12/06/97 2,500   8,800   -     11,300 

6 MORELLI SYDNEY AG COMENSE CO 26/06/97 2,400   8,850   -     11,250 

7 SCINICO VERONICA RITMICA RHO MI 20/10/96 2,300   8,800   -     11,100 

8 BALLABIO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 28/02/97 2,400   8,700   -     11,100 

9 PANUNZIO GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 12/05/96 2,400   8,700   -     11,100 

10 LA CANNA CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 09/05/96 2,300   8,650   -     10,950 

11 GELOSA GLORIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 31/12/96 1,900   8,950   -     10,850 

12 ROVAGLIA ALESSIA GINNICA 96 CO 23/10/98 2,300   8,400   -     10,700 

13 PERAZZOLO SILVIA MUGGIO' 75 MB 18/12/99 2,500   8,200   -     10,700 

14 BARUTTA MARTINA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/05/98 2,100   8,400   -     10,500 

15 AUGUADRO MARTINA GINNICA 96 CO 11/07/97 2,300   8,100   -     10,400 

16 SOTTILE AURORA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 09/12/97 1,900   8,350   -     10,250 

17 PORTALUPI SERENA ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 07/06/96 2,300   7,750   -     10,050 

18 VISENTIN ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 15/09/99 2,500   7,150   -     9,650   

19 BIANCHI CHIARA AG COMENSE CO 29/04/96 2,000   7,550   -     9,550   

20 GRILLO MAGDA ALYCE SPORT LO 17/05/95 0,700   5,300   -     6,000   

SOCIETA'

Cerchio
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

1 BIANCHI CHIARA AG COMENSE CO 29/04/96 2,500   9,100   -     11,600 

2 BANDERA DEBORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 02/06/97 2,300   9,200   -     11,500 

3 BISIGNANO SARA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 10/03/96 2,300   9,150   -     11,450 

FERRI REBECCA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 24/04/96 2,500   8,800   -     11,300 

4 DE VITO CRISTINA AG COMENSE CO 22/10/99 2,500   8,750   -     11,250 

ZORZI SARA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 15/02/99 2,400   8,800   -     11,200 

MISTRETTA SARA VIRTUS GALLARATE VA 16/08/99 2,500   8,700   -     11,200 

5 WICKRAMASINGHE HASARA GINNICA 96 CO 08/07/99 2,300   8,850   -     11,150 

6 LA CANNA CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 09/05/96 2,200   8,700   -     10,900 

7 PERAZZOLO SILVIA MUGGIO' 75 MB 18/12/99 2,000   8,800   -     10,800 

8 SARTORI ROBERTA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 03/04/96 2,400   8,400   -     10,800 

9 OLTRABELLA SILVIA SPORT+ VA 12/06/97 2,500   8,250   -     10,750 

10 SOTTILE AURORA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 09/12/97 2,300   8,250   -     10,550 

11 PINCHERLI VICINI CHIARA GINNICA 96 CO 21/07/98 1,700   8,800   -     10,500 

12 SCINICO VERONICA RITMICA RHO MI 20/10/96 1,800   8,700   -     10,500 

13 VISENTIN ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 15/09/99 2,000   8,500   -     10,500 

14 GRILLO MAGDA ALYCE SPORT LO 17/05/95 2,200   8,100   -     10,300 

15 BALLABIO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 28/02/97 2,400   7,900   -     10,300 

16 GELOSA GLORIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 31/12/96 1,900   8,200   -     10,100 

17 MORELLI SYDNEY AG COMENSE CO 26/06/97 2,300   7,750   -     10,050 

18 PIRONDI ERICA ACLI CREMA CR 11/05/99 2,000   8,000   -     10,000 

19 PORTALUPI SERENA ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 07/06/96 1,700   8,000   -     9,700   

20 ROVAGLIA ALESSIA GINNICA 96 CO 23/10/98 2,300   7,100   -     9,400   

SOCIETA'

Clavette
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E P.N. Totale

ZORZI SARA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 15/02/99 2,400   9,150   -     11,550 

MISTRETTA SARA VIRTUS GALLARATE VA 16/08/99 2,500   9,000   -     11,500 

FERRI REBECCA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 24/04/96 2,500   8,650   -     11,150 

1 BANDERA DEBORA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 02/06/97 2,300   8,750   -     11,050 

2 MORELLI SYDNEY AG COMENSE CO 26/06/97 2,300   8,700   -     11,000 

3 VISENTIN ANNA ACLI CREMA CR 15/09/99 2,500   8,450   -     10,950 

4 GELOSA GLORIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 31/12/96 2,400   8,300   -     10,700 

5 PANUNZIO GIULIA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 12/05/96 2,400   8,300   -     10,700 

6 DE VITO CRISTINA AG COMENSE CO 22/10/99 2,400   8,200   -     10,600 

7 SARTORI ROBERTA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 03/04/96 2,400   8,100   -     10,500 

8 BIANCHI CHIARA AG COMENSE CO 29/04/96 2,500   7,950   -     10,450 

9 BARUTTA MARTINA GHISLANZONI GAL LC 05/05/98 2,100   8,250   -     10,350 

10 BALLABIO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIXIO MB 28/02/97 2,400   7,600   -     10,000 

11 AUGUADRO MARTINA GINNICA 96 CO 11/07/97 1,800   8,150   -     9,950   

SOCIETA'

Nastro
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Società  organizzatrice: Gymnasium 97

Impianto: Palazzetto dello Sport – Bollate (MI)

Data: Domenica 4 Maggio 2014

CL GINNASTA SOCIETA' Prov. Data nascita D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale D E P.N. Totale

1 PIAZZONI CARLOTTA OROBICA BG 01/04/92 45,300      -         -    -    -    -        1,900  8,900  -    10,800    2,400  9,100  -    11,500    2,400  9,300  -    11,700    2,400  8,900  -    11,300    

2 CATTANEO REBECCA ACLI CREMA CR 27/04/94 38,500      -         1,600  7,950  -    9,550      2,000  7,550  -    9,550      2,200  7,600  -    9,800      -    -    -    -        2,300  7,300  -    9,600      

3 BERGAMASCHI LAURA ACLI CREMA CR 07/12/94 37,200      -         1,700  7,700  -    9,400      1,800  7,100  -    8,900      2,000  7,200  -    9,200      -    -    -    -        2,100  7,600  -    9,700      

Palla Cerchio Clavette
PENALITA' 

NEUTRA
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